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STAMFORD UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH



Date:             /           /
Requested by : ………… …………………………
Department : …………….……………...  Purpose :  …Official……………..
List of goods / Materials / Office
	S/L
	Name
	Quantity 
	Remarks

	01.
	
	
	

	02.
	
	
	

	03.
	
	
	

	04.
	
	
	

	05.
	
	
	

	06.
	
	
	

	07.
	
	
	

	08.
	
	
	

	09.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	


____________
   Signature

N.B. Authority will provide the required goods by reviewing the appropriate   

         requirement and situation.
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